
 
 Koko 

Dome Reinstatement 
 Architectural Drawings – Proposed Drawings 

 
Planning + Listed Building Submission 

June 2020 

ARCHER HUMPHRYES ARCHITECTS
“ a great space is performance in progress.” 
 

 
 
 



OVERLAY 

CROSS

OVERLAY 

CROSS

OVERLAY 

CROSS

No 3
No 48 to 56

svp

No 2

No 4

flat roof

bitumen

27.49

27.49

27.51

27.74

27.51

rwp
svp/rwp

rwp

up

up

up

blocked window

63

67
68

69
70

vp svp

sh 1.20
fs 0.92

sh 1.18
fs 0.93

sh 1.20
fs 0.90

59 60 61 62

64
65
66

rwp

blocked  window

svp

upup

9596979899100

up

sh 2.00
fs 0.69

up

67
68
69
70
71

sh 1.21
fs 0.93

sh 1.21
fs 0.93

svp/rwp

72
73
74
75
76

5857

blocked  windowblocked  window

71
72

7374

7576777879808182838485

86

up

8788899091929394101102103104105106

up

BAYHAM PLACE

CROWNDALE ROAD

BA
YH

A
M

 STR
EET

svp

bench

building cornice 

up

up

1234567891011

1

2

3 4 5

6

7

12131416 15

10111213

10111213

up

up

up

up

up

up

up

up

S 
E 

A 
T

S E A T

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10

123

123

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10

0.50ht

w
all 0.16ht

railings 1.09ht

w
al

l 0
.1

6h
t

ra
ilin

gs
 1

.0
9h

t

w
al

l 0
.1

6h
t

ra
ilin

gs
 1

.1
0h

t

w
all 0.16ht

railings 1.09ht

wall 1.09ht

wall 1.09ht

0.53ht

up

w
all 0.76ht

railings 1.13ht

w
al

l 0
.7

6h
t

ra
ilin

gs
 1

.1
2h

t

blocked windowblocked window's

blocked w
indow

sh 0.94
fs 0.87

sh 1.78
fs 0.35

stop tap

tim
be

r b
oa

rd
ed

rs
j t

/s
 1

.1
0

rs
j u

/s
 0

.9
8

up

su
sp

en
de

d 
fro

m
 rs

j
ra

nd
om

 ti
m

be
r b

ra
ci

ng

su
sp

en
de

d 
fro

m
 rs

j
ra

nd
om

 ti
m

be
r b

ra
ci

ng

su
sp

en
de

d 
fro

m
 rs

j
ra

nd
om

 ti
m

be
r b

ra
ci

ng

su
sp

en
de

d 
fro

m
 rs

j
ra

nd
om

 ti
m

be
r b

ra
ci

ng

assumed detail
area inaccessible/ 

as
su

m
ed

 d
et

ai
l

ar
ea

 in
ac

ce
ss

ib
le

/ 

as
su

m
ed

 d
et

ai
l

ar
ea

 in
ac

ce
ss

ib
le

/ 

duct

approx position of molded roof structure 

approx position of molded roof structure 

ap
pr

ox
 p

os
iti

on
 o

f m
ol

de
d 

ro
of

 s
tru

ct
ur

e 

ap
pr

ox
 p

os
iti

on
 o

f

m
olded roof structure 

approx position of

m
ol

de
d 

ro
of

 s
tru

ct
ur

e 

RM.3-08

RM.3-09

RM.3-10

RM.3-11

RM.3-12

RM.3-13

RM.3-15

RM.3-16

D3-07

D3-08

D3-09

D3-10

D3-11

D3-12

D3-14

W3-01

W3-08

W3-11 W3-12

W3-13

W3-09 W3-10

OVERLAY 

CROSS

OVERLAY 

CROSS

OVERLAY 

CROSS

OVERLAY 

CROSS

OVERLAY 

CROSS

OVERLAY 

CROSS

W3-08A W3-08B W3-08C

D3-16
D3-15

D3-04

D3-02

1240 12402005

1200 1203

FFL +31.290

MEP
Zone

for
Recording

studio

1D3-31

74

75

76

78

77

79

Corridor
RM.3-07

KOKO STAIR

 

FFL +32.710

ID3-36

Fly Tower

Shower

(270mm approx)

ID3-30

1D3-31

ID3-41

ID3-40

ID3-42 ID3-43 ID3-38

ID3-39

ID3-37

ID3-47

ID3-46

ID
3-

44
ID

3-
45

D3-24

ID3-50

ID3-52 ID3-51

FFL +32.710

FFL +32.710

FFL +32.710

FFL +32.710

FFL +32.710

FFL +31.290

FFL +31.290

FFL +32.710

ID3-35

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103
105

110

111

112

113

114

107

108

109

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

97

74

75

76

78

77

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

104

RM.3-31

W3-17 W3-18 W3-19 W3-20

W3-21

W3-22

W3-23

(by Specialist)

Acoustic Screen

87

88

FFL +32.710

FFL +32.710

FFL +32.710

ID3-49
ID3-48

D3-25

FFL +35.550

Service Riser

ID3-34

D3-23

Dry
Riser

AV/I.T
Rack

ID3-48A

Refuge

96

Third Floor Stair
RM.3-20

95

106

Rehearsal Room
RM.3-28

60.00 S.M.

Lounge
RM.3-27

40.00 S.M.

Suite
RM.3-25

48.00 S.M.

Pantry
RM.3-22
4.80 S.M.

WC
RM.3-24

Store
RM.3-23

Lift Lobby
RM.3-21

WC
RM.3-32
2.20 S.M.

Landing

RM.3-39
Landing

External
Landing

Lobby
RM.3-26

Bathroom
RM.3-36
5.00 S.M.

Fire
p

la
c

e
(W

o
o

d
 b

u
rn

in
g

)

Corridor
RM.3-07

Corridor
RM.3-03

WC lobby
RM.3-14
5.70 S.M.

WC

RM.3-40
1.80 S.M.

WC

RM.3-39
1.80 S.M.

Blue Roof
Roof: RF-02
89.00 S.M.

Plant Enclosure (Open Air)
RM 3-37 + Roof: RF-03

58.00 S.M.

Boiler Enclosure (Closed)
Roof: RF-04
18.00 S.M.

MEMBER STAIR
 

KOKO STAIR

 

RM.3-40

ST.3-02

ST.3-05

ST.3-03

Terrace
Roof: RF-02
16.00 S.M.

LIFT 2

LIFT 1

ST.3-01

90

91

92

93

94

Store
RM.3-30
4.20 S.M.

Dressing Room 1
RM.3-05
7.80 S.M.

Dressing Room 2
RM.3-34
3.80 S.M.

Dressing Room 3
RM.3-34A
4.90 S.M.Dressing Room 4

RM.3-35
4.60 S.M.

1D3-32A 1D3-32

ID3-33

1D3-32B

1D3-32C

1D3-32D

1D3-32E

D3-20

W3-26

W3-26A

W3-26B

D3-21 W3-27AW3-27W3-28 D3-22 W3-27BW3-28A

Stepped Access Platform

ID3-47A

FFL +32.680FFL +32.680

FFL +32.710

W3-24

W3-25

W3-24A

W3-24B

W3-24C

W3-25A

W3-33

W3-34

W3-35

W3-36

W3-37

W3-38

CLEAN

DIRTY

2no  dum
bw

aiter

GEB-ART-NR 111.260GeberitDF WC Kap15-120 H82 90/110 VB GB-Norm GB

GEB-ART-NR 111.260GeberitDF WC Kap15-120 H82 90/110 VB GB-Norm GB

1D3-32F

ID3-47B

ID3-47C

ID3-47D

ID3-47E

1200

1

2
3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

1110

 

A

B B
S S

E E

AS

ASAS

A
D

A
AS

AAS

ASAS

C

T

ELECTRIC 
WATER 
HEATER

ELECTRIC WATER 
HEATER

RETURN
AIR GRILLE

SUPPLY
GRILLES

RETURN
AIR GRILLE

31 2 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

H

G

F

E

D

C

B

A

0 13

I

A

A

Relocation of dome stairs

-   / 26/01/18 / - First Issue
A / 02/02/18 / - WC indicated under Dome. 
B / 01/03/18 / - Windows numbers updated in line with 

  window schedule.
C / 23/03/18 / 1. Tender Addendum (1). Indication of 4 post 

    truss fixed at stage level for integrated 
    automatic retractable acoustic baffles and 
    integrated lighting rig.
2. Tender Addendum (2). New AHU + 
    Attenuator over stage to be hung to existing 
    relocated secondary beams in Flytower. 

D / 09/04/18 / - Alterations to 3rd floor ID layout 
E / 12/04/18 / - Window and door numbers updated
F / 01/06/18 / Listed Building Application

1. Indication of 4 post truss fixed at stage level 
    for integrated automatic retractable 
    acoustic baffles and integrated lighting rig.
2. New AHU + Attenuator over stage to be 
    hung to existing relocated secondary beams 
    in Flytower. 

G / 05/07/18 / -  Updated stage 4 fit out interior and kitchen 
    layouts. 

H / 31/07/18 / 3.1. AV/IT rack room added with cooling
3.5. Ventilation grille for fresh air to dressing 
rooms

I / 15/08/18 / Colour coding added to revised drawing Rev H
J /29/01/19 / Retrospective Planning for Dome Propping 

up works. Ref: 2019/0695/L
K / 29/05/19 / Proposed Dome Truss LBC Application
L / 12/05/19 / Proposed Dome LBC Application for

1. Permanent Dome Truss. 
2. Dome Front Pier PFCs. 
3. Replacement of Dome Copper Roof

M /30/10/19 / 1. Following review of PFC location, PFCs to be 
    chased into front piers and concealed. 

        PFC size 400 w x 200 D x 10 T.
N / 01/11/19 / Retrospective Planning for removal of listed 

fabric around temporary propping up works for 
Dome Truss.

O / 11/02/20 / Retrospective planning application for:   
1. Removal and reinstatement at high level H/L.
2. Removal and reinstatement at low lever L/L
3. Removal and reinstatement of walls
4. Removal of walls.Refer to colour coded 
legend and annotations 1-6.

P /  01/06/20 / Koko fire dome reinstatement,
Replacement of existing dome slab,
facade stripping and re-painting,
Planning Application.
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LEGEND
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Blue Roof

DEMOLITON PHASE 2

0 8m2 51 3 4

LEGEND

-   / 26/01/18 / - First Issue
A / 01/03/18 / - Dome, Sky Lobby and Terraces layout 

  updated as per Interior Design Stage 3 
  Proposal.

B  / 09/04/18 / - FFE bar layout updated
C / 12/04/18 / - Window and door numbers updated
D / 01/06/18 / Listed Building Application

1. Indication of 4 post truss fixed at stage level 
    for integrated automatic retractable 
    acoustic baffles and integrated lighting rig.
2. New AHU + Attenuator over stage to be 
    hung to existing relocated secondary beams 
    in Flytower. 

E / 05/07/18 / -  Updated stage 4 fit out interior and kitchen 
       layouts. 

F / 31/07/18 / 4.1. Alteration of doors to folding sliding type
4.2. Terrace Layout Alterations
4.3. Terrace Steps location alteration
4.3A. terrace balustrade added
4.4. Ventilation/ Cooling Strategy alteration 
through Banquettes and Planters
4.5. UnderFloor heating added throughout
4.6. Unisex WC with communal washbasin
4.7. Staircase moved forward 1 riser to increase 
opening
4.8. Wall extended to rear of WC's by 1.5 bricks
4.9. Wall depth increased to inclue void for 
services

G / 06/08/18 / Colour coding added to revised drawing RevF
4.10. Lighting Control rack added with trunking

H / 15/08/18 / Plan Issued for Planning Application
I  / 26/03/19 / Proposed Dome Truss LBC Application
J / 12/07/19 / Proposed Dome LBC Application for

1. Permanent Dome Truss. 
2. Dome Front Pier PFCs. 
3. Replacement of Dome Copper Roof

K / 11/02/2020 Retrospective planning application for:   
1. Removal and reinstatement at high level H/L.
2. Removal and reinstatement at low lever L/L
3. Removal and reinstatement of walls
4. Removal of walls.
5. Change to consented proposal.
Refer to colour coded legend and annotations 
1-10.

L /01/06/20  / Koko fire dome reinstatement,
Replacement of existing dome slab,
facade stripping and re-painting
Planning Application.
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-   / 26/01/18 / - First Issue
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  lobby roof.
B / 01/03/18 / - Roof window numbers updated
C / 01/08/18 / 4.8. Wall extended to rear of WC's by 1.5 bricks

4.9. Wall depth increased to inclue void for 
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5.4. Chimney added from Pavillion 

D / 15/08/18 / Colour coding added to revised drawing RevC
E /  05/08/19 / Proposed Dome LBC Application for

1. Permanent Dome Truss. 
2. Dome Front Pier PFCs. 
3. Replacement of Dome Copper Roof
3. Removal of Decorative Dome Ladder

F / 11/02/2020 Retrospective planning application for:   
1. Removal and reinstatement at high level H/L.
2. Removal and reinstatement at low lever L/L
3. Removal and reinstatement of walls
4. Removal of walls.
5. Change to consented proposal. Refer to 
colour coded legend and annotations 1-5.

G  /01/06/2020  Koko fire dome reinstatement,
Replacement of existing dome slab,
facade stripping and re-painting
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-  /     /10/17 / Planning Application
A /24/10/17  / Window numbers updated 
B /01/06/20  / Koko fire dome reinstatement,

facade stripping and re-painting
Planning Application.
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Copyright:  All rights reserved.  This drawing must not be reproduced
without permission.

Only the original drawing should be relied upon.  Contractors,
subcontractors and suppliers must verify all dimensions on site before
commencing any work or making any shop drawings.

All shop drawings to be submitted to the architect for comment prior to
fabrication.
 
This drawing is to be read in conjunction with the Architect's
specification, bills of quantities / schedules, structural, mechanical &
electrical drawings and all discrepancies are to be reported to the
architect.

Do not scale from this drawing.  Dimensions are in millimetres unless
otherwise stated.
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PLANNING

01.06.2020
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-   / 26/01/18 / First Issue
A / 02/03/18 / 1. Window numbers updated

2. Genera noted and annotations amended
B / 02/05/18 / Ground Floor Door numbers updated 
C/ 13/08/18 / 3.5. Louver Openings Added For Coordination 

with MEP Package
1.7.& 2.7. Hope & Anchor Windows altered 
from retained to new
4.1 Fenestration doors to sliding folding
4.8 Wall extened to rear of WC by 1.5 bricks 

D/ 15/08/18 / Grilles Added to Elevation
Colour Coding added to Revided Drawing 
Rev C

E / 11/02/2020 Retrospective planning application for 
changes to consented proposal. Refer to 
annotations.

F / 01/06/2020 Koko fire dome reinstatement,
facade stripping and re-painting
Planning Application.


